
EMHC & LECTOR SCHEDULE 
AUGUST 2025 

August 2/3 
    
 4:00pm 

 

Lector: Frank Scalia  

 

Nancy Digiamberdine_____ 

Theresa Dudek_____ 

Carole Vogler_____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

8:00am  
 

Lector: Ben Parojino 

 

Judy Greene____ 

Dawn Kelsey_____    

Mary St. Pierre____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
11:00am  
 

Lector: Mike Frey 

 

Amy Camps_____ 

Joey Camps ____ 

Lena Castaldo ____ 

Joe Grenon_____ 

Beda Pavek_____ 

________________________ 

 _____________________ 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

6:00pm  
 

Lector: Erik Jackson 

 

Tony Golka_____ 

Christine Kaplan_____ 

Connie Kothera_____ 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 



EMHC & LECTOR SCHEDULE 
AUGUST 2025 

August 9/10  
      
           4:00pm 

  

Lector: Francine Hamanne 

 

Kathy Dempsey_____ 

Carol Malewicki_____ 

Cathy Ochab_____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

8:00am  

 

Lector: Dan Stauffer 

 

Daniel Blaha_____ 

Nancy Donaldson____ 

Samantha Manning_____ 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
11:00am 
  

Lector: George Miller 

 

Marnetta Arnett____ 

Amy Camps____  

Joey Camps____ 

Dale Hull____ 

Deb Hull ____ 

Sue Jessup____ (cup only) 

Beda Pavek_____ 

 

 

 
 

6:00pm 

 

Lector: Milena Jackson  

 

Tony Golka _____ 

Christine Kaplan_____ 

Connie Kothera_____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



EMHC & LECTOR SCHEDULE 
AUGUST 2025 

August 16/17 
 

4:00pm  
 

Lector: Alan Rettig 

 

Nancy Digiamberdine_____ 

Theresa Dudek_____ 

Carole Vogler_____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

8:00am  
 

Lector: Kathy Rundgren 

 

David Root_____ 

Juli Root_____ 

Ken Stirneman_____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:00am   
 

Lector: Mary Renna 

 

Lena Castaldo ____ 

Joe Grenon____ 

Dale Hull____ 

Deb Hull____ 

Beda Pavek____ 

Jo-Ann Tiberi____ 

Vince Tiberi____ 

 
 

 

 

 

 
6:00pm 
  

Lector: Connie Kothera 

 
Tony Golka____ 

Christine Kaplan____ 

Katie Pagani_____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



EMHC & LECTOR SCHEDULE 
AUGUST 2025 

August 23/24 

 

4:00pm  
 

Lector: Frank Scalia 

 

Francine Hamanne_________ 

Carol Malewicki_____ 

Cathy Ochab_____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

8:00am  
 

          Lector: Christy Williamson 

 

Mary Ann Bardon_____ 

Maggie Gunderson_____ 

Pam McCourt _____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:00am   
 

Lector: Marnetta Arnett 

 

Amy Camps____ 

Joey Camps____ 

Dale Hull____ 

Deb Hull____ 

Sue Jessup ___(cup only) 

Jo-Ann Tiberi____ 

Vince Tiberi ____  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

6:00pm 
  

Lector: Gabrielle Golka 

 
Tony Golka____ 

Christine Kaplan_____ 

Katie Pagani_____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EMHC & LECTOR SCHEDULE 
AUGUST 2025 

August 30/31 

 

4:00pm  
 

Lector: Francine Hamanne 

 

Nancy Digiamberdine ____ 

Carol Malewicki_____ 

Carol Vogler_____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

8:00am  
 

          Lector: Buddy Tasior 

 

Treena Merk_____ 

Rod Ploof_____ 

Kathy Rundgren _____ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

11:00am   
 

Lector: Joey Camps 

 

Marnetta Arnett____ 

Joe Grenon_____ 

Dale Hull____ 

Deb Hull____ 

Beda Pavek____ 

Jo-Ann Tiberi____ 

Vince Tiberi ____  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

6:00pm 
  

Lector: Connie Kothera 

 
Tony Golka____ 

Christine Kaplan_____ 

Katie Pagani_____ 

 

 

 

 
 

 


